

1 193281-1 : n : 03/14/2018 : LSA-DD / jmb

2
3 AMENDMENT TO SB21
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, line 17 delete "2018-2019" and insert in
9 lieu thereof "2017-2018"

10 On page 1, line 21 delete "October 1, 2017" and
11 insert in lieu thereof "May 1, 2018"

12 On page 1, line 23 delete "September 30, 2018" and
13 insert in lieu thereof "April 30, 2018"

14 On page 2, line 5 delete "October 1, 2017" and
15 insert in lieu thereof "May 1, 2018"

16 On page 2, line 7 delete "September 30, 2018" and
17 insert in lieu thereof "April 30, 2018"

18 On page 2, line 10 delete "2018-2019" and insert in
19 lieu thereof "2017-2018"

20 On page 2, line 13 delete "October 1, 2017" and
21 insert in lieu thereof "May 1, 2018"

22 On page 2, line 15 delete "September 30, 2018" and
23 insert in lieu thereof "April 30, 2018"

24 On page 3, line 5 delete "October" and insert in
25 lieu thereof "June"